amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
The T10 & TX10 Hardline cable line is a seamless extruded tube.  Amphenol
Broadband Solutions’  T10 & TX10 cable will outlast the standard welded
tube cables.
This cable is designed to eliminate pinhole leaks and microcracking.  This
cable line can be used with all the coring tools and connectors.
Hardline Cables
DS-60-1934 Rev. 1.0
Specifications subject to change at
Amphenol Broadband Solutions discretion
	● Clean coreability and preparation
Triple bonded
	● Tighter bend radius than double
bonded cable
	● No air gap. Eliminates a common
path for moisture found in
double bonded cable
	● Prevents suck outs
	● Eliminates suck backs
	● Works with industry standard
coring tools and connectors
	● NEC 820 CATV & CATVR listings
available
	● Recyclable reels and packaging
When you buy “American Made” you never have to
worry about tariffs or shipping delays!
Our 24/7 production ensures Amphenol has you covered every step of the way!
Amphenol understands you need product when you need it! So, why wait? Lead-Times typically 7 days
or less!
Don’t let excuses slow your projects down!
With over 21 Million Ft. In-Stock, Amphenol has the product you need on the shelf ready to ship at a
moments notice!
When you have been manufacturing hardline cable for over 75 years, you can rest assured our quality
and supply are the best in the industry! With our 10 year limited warranty we stand behind the products
we manufacture with a 99.9999% quality rating!
Whether you are leading a team of technicians, hiring contractors, or getting your hands dirty,
Amphenol Broadband Solutions has a training solution for you. Today, it’s about choices and ABS is
equipping you with the power to choose when, where, and how technical education will take place.
Cable Solutions for the CATV Market
Features:
 Page 2
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
Ordering Information:
ABS Part Number Description
750500J000BK00100001 0.500 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750500JT00BK16300001 0.500 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750500JB00BK00100001 0.500 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750500JBT0BK16300001 0.500 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/ RODENT REPEL, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750500MS00BK07000001 0.500 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.109" MESS
750500MST0BK16400001 0.500 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, 0.109" MESS
750540J000BK00100001 0.540 INCH  BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750540JT00BK16300001 0.540 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750540JB00BK00100001 0.540 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750540JBT0BK16300001 0.540 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750540MS00BK07000001 0.540 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.109" MESS
750540MST0BK16400001 0.540 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, 0.109" MESS
750565J000BK00100001 0.565 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750565JT00BK16300001 0.565 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/ RODENT REPELLANT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750565JB00BK00100001 0.565 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750565JBT0BK16300001 0.565 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750565MS00BK07000001 0.565 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.109" MESS
750565MST0BK16400001 0.565 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, 0.109" MESS
750625J000BK00100001 0.625 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750625JT00BK16300001 0.625 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750625JB00BK00100001 0.625 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750625JBT0BK16300001 0.625 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPEL, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750625MS00BK07000001 0.625 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.109" MESS
750625MST0BK16400001 0.625 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, 0.109" MESS
750700J000BK00100001 0.700 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750700JT00BK16300001 0.700 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750700JB00BK00100001 0.700 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750700JBT0BK16300001 0.700 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750700MS00BK07000001 0.700 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.109" MESS
750700MST0BK16400001 0.700 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, 0.109" MESS
750715J000BK00100001 0.715 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750715JT00BK16300001 0.715 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750715JB00BK00100001 0.715 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750715JBT0BK16300001 0.715 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750715MS00BK07000001 0.715 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.109" MESS
750715MST0BK16400001 0.715 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, 0.109" MESS
Hardline Cables
DS-60-1934 Rev. 1.0
 Page 3
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
Ordering Information continued:
ABS Part Number Description
750750J000BK00100001 0.750 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750750JT00BK16300001 0.750 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750750JB00BK00100001 0.750 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750750JBT0BK16300001 0.750 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750750MS00BK07000001 0.750 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.109" MESS
750750MST0BK16400001 0.750 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, 0.109" MESS
750840J000BK00100001 0.840 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750840JT00BK16300001 0.840 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750840JB00BK00100001 0.840 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750840JBT0BK16300001 0.840 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750840MS00BK11000001 0.840 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.188" MESS
750840MS00BK13000001 0.840 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.250" MESS
750860J000BK00100001 0.860 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750860JT00BK16300001 0.860 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750860JB00BK00100001 0.860 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750860JBT0BK16300001 0.860 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750860MS00BK11000001 0.860 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.188" MESS
750860MS00BK13000001 0.860 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.250" MESS
750860MS00BK11000001 0.860 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, 0.188" MESS
750860MS00BK13000001 0.860 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, 0.250" MESS
750875J000BK00100001 0.875 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX
750875JT00BK16300001 0.875 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES
750875JB00BK00100001 0.875 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, BURIAL
750875JBT0BK16300001 0.875 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, BURIAL
750875MS00BK11000001 0.875 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.188" MESS
750875MS00BK13000001 0.875 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, 0.250" MESS
750875MS00BK11000001 0.875 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, 0.188" MESS
750875MST0BK16700001 0.875 INCH BROADBAND 75 OHM JACKETED HARDLINE COAX, W/RODENT REPELLENT, GNGN TRACER STRIPES, 0.250" MESS
Hardline Cables
DS-60-1934 Rev. 1.0
Engineering Excellence Quality Manufacturing